
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

CWSRF Reporting Summary 

Region 1 

State 

Connecticut 

Maine 

Massachusetts 

New Hampshire 

Rhode Island 

Vermont 

Number of Loans 

0 

21 

27 

11 

1 

20 

Number of Projects 

0 

26 

27 

11 

16 

20 

Assistance 

Amount 

0 

45,950,785 

158,192,426 

49,499,354 

25,000,000 

19,207,521 

Region 1 Total 80 100 297,850,086 

Region 2 New Jersey 

New York 

Puerto Rico 

28 

66 

2 

31 

66 

2 

64,514,763 

246,301,599 

30,827,000 

Region 2 Total 96 99 341,643,362 

Region 3 Delaware 

Maryland 

Pennsylvania 

Virginia 

West Virginia 

8 

18 

36 

20 

22 

18 

18 

36 

20 

22 

46,258,941 

66,608,966 

168,996,365 

83,198,340 

61,580,390 

Region 3 Total 104 114 426,643,002 

Region 4 Alabama 

Florida 

Georgia 

Kentucky 

Mississippi 

North Carolina 

South Carolina 

Tennessee 

9 

34 

8 

24 

16 

56 

5 

20 

14 

34 

8 

24 

16 

56 

5 

20 

38,610,000 

307,796,673 

30,141,688 

66,421,506 

75,956,667 

205,801,811 

61,456,162 

172,521,310 

Region 4 Total 172 177 958,705,817 

Region 5 Illinois 

Indiana 

Michigan 

Minnesota 

Ohio 

Wisconsin 

28 

25 

31 

2 

93 

20 

28 

32 

31 

2 

93 

20 

182,717,393 

304,541,000 

160,070,215 

6,118,262 

324,653,452 

99,047,836 

Region 5 Total 199 206 1,077,148,158 

Region 6 Arkansas 

Louisiana 

New Mexico 

Oklahoma 

Texas 

6 

12 

5 

9 

33 

29 

12 

5 

11 

33 

69,971,656 

91,856,500 

7,270,564 

50,537,000 

299,472,635 

Region 6 Total 65 90 519,108,355 

All Dates from 7/1/2012 thru 6/30/2013 Page 1 of 2 4/22/2014 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

CWSRF Reporting Summary 

Region 7 

State 

Iowa 

Kansas 

Missouri 

Nebraska 

Number of Loans 

89 

18 

6 

14 

Number of Projects 

349 

18 

6 

14 

Assistance 

Amount 

185,981,923 

26,093,573 

75,640,000 

26,032,332 

Region 7 Total 127 387 313,747,828 

Region 8 Colorado 

Montana 

North Dakota 

South Dakota 

Utah 

Wyoming 

15 

9 

7 

32 

0 

9 

15 

9 

7 

32 

0 

9 

14,787,205 

36,202,815 

44,176,312 

79,753,306 

0 

25,891,393 

Region 8 Total 72 72 200,811,031 

Region 9 Arizona 

California 

Hawaii 

Nevada 

5 

29 

3 

2 

5 

29 

3 

2 

13,221,900 

288,387,591 

13,249,797 

30,347,500 

Region 9 Total 39 39 345,206,788 

Region 10 Alaska 

Idaho 

Oregon 

Washington 

12 

15 

5 

29 

12 

15 

5 

29 

36,795,833 

75,714,239 

25,678,728 

63,868,196 

Region 10 Total 61 61 202,056,996 

Grand Total 1,015 1,345 4,682,921,422 

All Dates from 7/1/2012 thru 6/30/2013 Page 2 of 2 4/22/2014 


